ITHSA Sectionals. November 2. 2024

at Busse Woods, Elk Grove. 55 degrees and cool

Boys Varsity
Max Sudrzynski

Isaac Pepin

Alex Taskov
Michael Moore
Doyle Watson
Nathan Pierzchalski
Gavin Glosson
TEAM

Girls Varsity
Hudson Szymonik

Mackenzie Cronin
Rylie Warczak
Kathleen Kania
Amisha Schlicht
Julia Felton
Bailey Schwartz
TEAM

Place Time 1st Mile

7
96
128
131
132
134
138
439

Place
33
63
78
88

104
108
138
328

14:51
16:13
17:02
17:14
17:14
17:15
18:07
18th Place

4:44
5:03
5:19
5:32
5:22
5:32
5:18

Time 1st Mile

18:26
18:59
19:23
19:29
19:52
20:00
22:36
13th Place

5:49
6:00
6:15
6:18
6:21
6:30
6:49

62

108

114

130

117

105

21

43

57

62

64

67

2nd Mile
5:14
5:40
5:52
5:59
6:01
6:00
6:03

2nd Mile
6:22
6:38
8:37
6:47
6:50
6:50
5:58

91

129

135

133

136

131

28

56

74

92

106

112

137

3rd Mile
4:53
5:30
5:51
5:43
5:51
5:43
6:46

3rd Mile
6:15
6:21
4:31
6:24
6:41
6:40
9:49

96

128

131

134

138

33

63

78

88

104

108

138

Avg Mile
4:57
5:24
5:40
5:44
5:44
5:45
6:02

Avg Mile
6:08
6:19
6:27
6:29
6:37
6:40
7:32



